
$75
$150
$2000
$100
$75
$150
$250
$350
$500
$250
$250
$200

$175

Diagnostic Ultrasound Session 


3D Gait Analysis lab Session


MVASC 5mL Injection 


Shockwave x1  -  One SWT  


Pain Laser x1  -  One Time 


Shockwave + Laser Combo  - 


Wart Laser  -  Wart (Plus Consult) 


Fungus Laser  (One Foot)  -  Consult Plus Laser (1-5 nails) 


Fungus Laser  (TWO FEET)  -  Consult Plus Laser (6-10 nails) 


Fungus Laser Followup  -  1-10 Nail Fungus Repeat Treatment 


Swift Microwave Wart Therapy -


Onyfix Ingrown Repair  -  Noninvasive Ingrown Nail Restoration (up to 2 
nails)


Keryflex Cosmetic Nail  -  Nails plus Kit (up to 3 nails) 

PricesAdvanced Therapy

$35/foot
$35/foot
$65
$250 1 foot, $400 both
$350 1 foot, $500 both
$75
$150
$65
$55
$250
$75
$450
$90

X-Ray  -  X-Ray Foot Views 


X-Ray  -  X-Ray Ankle Views 


Nail Trimming  -  RFC Toenail Trim 


Nail Removal Total or Partial  - Nail Avulsion 


Permanent Nail Removal  - Nail Matrixectomy 


Injection  -  Trigger Point Injection 


Biopsy  -  One Biopsy 


Corn Removal  -  Cutting of Benign Lesion (Corns & Calluses) 


Ulcer  -  Debridement Ulcer 


Wart Destruction-Canthrone  -  Destruction of Lesion (Wart) 


Nerve Repair  -  Inject Neuroma 


Hammertoe Repair  -  Flexor Tenotomy 


Ganglion Removal  -  Aspirate Ganglion

PricesProcedures

$250
$90

Prices
New Patient Visit  -  EXAM/XRAY


BIOMECHANICAL NEW VISIT- GAIT LAB/XRAY


Follow Up  -  Return Visit


Home Visit Consult  -  Home Visit Initial (Pinellas County)

Office Visits

Cash Price List
$250
$150



$20

$50
$15
$5
$10
$40

$35

$10
$50

$25

heel lift


scar strips


scar lotion


medihoney 


Ace Wrap  -  Ace Bandages 


Toe Spacer/Sleeve 


PodoExpert  -  Any Bottle 


Medical Compression Sleeve 


Urea Cream  -  Urea Cream 42%


CBD Topical  -  Roll on/cream 


Dry Skin Sock  -  Silicon Dry Skin Sock 
Pair 


EMSIx1 Sock


Antifungal Nail Polish  -


SHOWER BAG


BOOT CAST BAG 


STRETCH WHEEL


 

PricesMedical Products

$10

$15
$30

$25

$30

$45

$175

$550
$225

$300
$350
$500
$75
$100

$750
$1200

$25

OTC Inserts 


Custom orthotics Inserts


Custom 3D Sandals  


Equinus Brace  -  EQ/IQ Brace 


Equinus Brace x2  -  EQ/IQ B/L 


Tayco OTC 


Tayco Custom Brace 


Ankle Sprain Brace  -  TriLock Brace 


Walking Boot  -  Pneumatic Boot 


Post Op Shoe 


Ritchie Brace  -  Custom Ritchie AFO 


CROW Boot  -  Crow Walker  


MBB BrACE


Archie sandals

PricesMedical Devices

$750
$40


