## Cash Price List

Office Visits	PRICES
NEW PATIENT VISIT - EXAM/XRAY	\$150
BIOMECHANICAL NEW VISIT- GAIT LAB/XRAY	\$250
FOLLOW UP - Return Visit	\$90
HOME VISIT CONSULT - Home Visit Initial (Pinellas County)	\$250

Procedures	PRICES
X-RAY - X-Ray Foot Views	\$35/foot
X-RAY - X-Ray Ankle Views	\$35/foot
NAILTRIMMING - RFC Toenail Trim	\$65
NAIL REMOVAL TOTAL OR PARTIAL - Nail Avulsion	\$2501 foot, \$400 both
PERMANENT NAIL REMOVAL - Nail Matrixectomy	\$3501 foot, \$500 both
INJECTION - Trigger Point Injection	\$75
BIOPSY - One Biopsy	\$150
CORN REMOVAL - Cutting of Benign Lesion (Corns & Calluses)	\$65
ULCER - Debridement Ulcer	\$55
WART DESTRUCTION-CANTHRONE - Destruction of Lesion (Wart)	\$250
NERVE REPAIR - Inject Neuroma	\$75
HAMMERTOE REPAIR - Flexor Tenotomy	\$450
GANGLION REMOVAL - Aspirate Ganglion	\$90

Advanced Therapy	PRICES
DIAGNOSTIC ULTRASOUND SESSION	\$75
3D GAIT ANALYSIS LAB SESSION	\$150
MVASC 5ML INJECTION	\$2000
SHOCKWAVE X1 - One SWT	\$100
PAIN LASER X1 - One Time	\$75
SHOCKWAVE + LASER COMBO -	\$150
WART LASER - Wart (Plus Consult)	\$250
FUNGUS LASER (ONE FOOT) - Consult Plus Laser (1-5 nails)	\$350
FUNGUS LASER (TWO FEET) - Consult Plus Laser (6-10 nails)	\$500
FUNGUS LASER FOLLOWUP - 1-10 Nail Fungus Repeat Treatment	\$250
SWIFT MICROWAVE WARTTHERAPY -	\$250
ONYFIX INGROWN REPAIR - Noninvasive Ingrown Nail Restoration (up to 2 nails)	\$200
KERYFLEX COSMETIC NAIL - Nails plus Kit (up to 3 nails)	\$175

Medical Devices	PRICES
OTC INSERTS	\$45
CUSTOM ORTHOTICS INSERTS	\$550
CUSTOM 3D SANDALS	\$225
EQUINUS BRACE - EQ/IQ Brace	\$175
EQUINUS BRACE X2 - EQ/IQ B/L	\$300
TAYCO OTC	\$350
TAYCO CUSTOM BRACE	\$500
ANKLE SPRAIN BRACE - TriLock Brace	\$75
WALKING BOOT - Pneumatic Boot	\$100
POST OP SHOE	\$25
RITCHIE BRACE - Custom Ritchie AFO	\$750
CROW BOOT - Crow Walker	\$1200
MBB BRACE	\$750
ARCHIE SANDALS	\$40

Medical Products	PRICES
HEEL LIFT	\$20
SCAR STRIPS	\$90
SCAR LOTION	\$50
MEDIHONEY	\$15
ACE WRAP - Ace Bandages	\$5
TOE SPACER/SLEEVE	\$10
PODOEXPERT - Any Bottle	\$40
MEDICAL COMPRESSION SLEEVE	\$30
UREA CREAM - Urea Cream 42%	\$10
CBDTOPICAL - ROLLON/CREAM	\$50
DRY SKIN SOCK - SILICON DRY SKIN SOCK PAIR	\$25
EMSIX1 SOCK	\$35
ANTIFUNGAL NAIL POLISH -	\$25
SHOWER BAG	\$10
BOOT CAST BAG	\$30
STRETCH WHEEL	\$15